
Ponzano di Fermo 15 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Femminile - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 8 FONTANESI K. 22:35.791
Tempo gara

1 1:52.322 + 01.357 14:43:55.407  46,474

2 1:50.965 --------- 14:45:46.372  47,042

3 1:51.179 + 00.214 14:47:37.551  46,951

4 1:52.435 + 01.470 14:49:29.986  46,427

5 1:51.047 + 00.082 14:51:21.033  47,007

6 1:52.214 + 01.249 14:53:13.247  46,518

7 1:51.469 + 00.504 14:55:04.716  46,829

8 1:53.595 + 02.630 14:56:58.311  45,953

9 1:51.597 + 00.632 14:58:49.908  46,775

10 1:52.126 + 01.161 15:00:42.034  46,555

11 1:53.379 + 02.414 15:02:35.413  46,040

12 1:54.021 + 03.056 15:04:29.434  45,781

 Po. 2 - # 6 MONTINI G. + 15.906
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.259 + 01.810 14:43:57.853  45,686

2 1:52.844 + 00.395 14:45:50.697  46,259

3 1:52.471 + 00.022 14:47:43.168  46,412

4 1:53.558 + 01.109 14:49:36.726  45,968

5 1:53.142 + 00.693 14:51:29.868  46,137

6 1:53.578 + 01.129 14:53:23.446  45,960

7 1:52.449 --------- 14:55:15.895  46,421

8 1:53.032 + 00.583 14:57:08.927  46,182

9 1:53.166 + 00.717 14:59:02.093  46,127

10 1:55.813 + 03.364 15:00:57.906  45,073

11 1:54.480 + 02.031 15:02:52.386  45,597

12 1:52.954 + 00.505 15:04:45.340  46,214

 Po. 3 - # 717 GELISSEN D. + 18.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.396 + 01.997 14:43:56.751  46,033

2 1:53.085 + 00.686 14:45:49.836  46,160

3 1:55.701 + 03.302 14:47:45.537  45,116

4 1:53.906 + 01.507 14:49:39.443  45,827

5 1:53.034 + 00.635 14:51:32.477  46,181

6 1:52.706 + 00.307 14:53:25.183  46,315

7 1:54.501 + 02.102 14:55:19.684  45,589

8 1:53.919 + 01.520 14:57:13.603  45,822

9 1:55.003 + 02.604 14:59:08.606  45,390

10 1:53.698 + 01.299 15:01:02.304  45,911

11 1:52.944 + 00.545 15:02:55.248  46,218

12 1:52.399 --------- 15:04:47.647  46,442

 Po. 4 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 1:42.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.199 + 01.582 14:44:03.766  43,428

2 2:00.415 + 01.798 14:46:04.181  43,350

3 1:58.617 --------- 14:48:02.798  44,007

4 1:59.441 + 00.824 14:50:02.239  43,704

5 2:00.000 + 01.383 14:52:02.239  43,500

6 1:59.296 + 00.679 14:54:01.535  43,757

7 2:00.365 + 01.748 14:56:01.900  43,368

8 1:59.248 + 00.631 14:58:01.148  43,774

9 2:00.464 + 01.847 15:00:01.612  43,332

10 2:00.330 + 01.713 15:02:01.942  43,381

11 2:03.300 + 04.683 15:04:05.242  42,336

12 2:06.484 + 07.867 15:06:11.726  41,270

 Po. 5 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. + 1:46.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.560 + 08.283 14:44:11.233  41,245

2 2:01.401 + 03.124 14:46:12.634  42,998

3 2:00.120 + 01.843 14:48:12.754  43,457

4 1:58.587 + 00.310 14:50:11.341  44,018

5 1:59.944 + 01.667 14:52:11.285  43,520

6 1:59.795 + 01.518 14:54:11.080  43,574

7 1:58.277 --------- 14:56:09.357  44,134

8 1:58.907 + 00.630 14:58:08.264  43,900

9 2:00.424 + 02.147 15:00:08.688  43,347

10 2:02.722 + 04.445 15:02:11.410  42,535

11 2:01.330 + 03.053 15:04:12.740  43,023

12 2:02.724 + 04.447 15:06:15.464  42,534

 Po. 6 - # 4 FRANCHI G. + 1:49.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.220 + 02.100 14:44:06.208  42,710

2 2:00.868 + 00.748 14:46:07.076  43,188

3 2:01.485 + 01.365 14:48:08.561  42,968

4 2:00.386 + 00.266 14:50:08.947  43,361

5 2:00.120 --------- 14:52:09.067  43,457

6 2:00.734 + 00.614 14:54:09.801  43,236

7 2:02.024 + 01.904 14:56:11.825  42,778

8 2:01.250 + 01.130 14:58:13.075  43,052

9 2:00.632 + 00.512 15:00:13.707  43,272

10 2:01.052 + 00.932 15:02:14.759  43,122

11 2:01.655 + 01.535 15:04:16.414  42,908

12 2:02.476 + 02.356 15:06:18.890  42,621

 Po. 7 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.590 + 02.791 14:44:11.060  41,235

2 2:05.364 + 01.565 14:46:16.424  41,639

3 2:06.291 + 02.492 14:48:22.715  41,333

4 2:05.028 + 01.229 14:50:27.743  41,751

5 2:04.056 + 00.257 14:52:31.799  42,078

6 2:04.835 + 01.036 14:54:36.634  41,815

7 2:03.847 + 00.048 14:56:40.481  42,149

8 2:03.799 --------- 14:58:44.280  42,165

9 2:03.937 + 00.138 15:00:48.217  42,118

10 2:06.575 + 02.776 15:02:54.792  41,240

11 2:08.932 + 05.133 15:05:03.724  40,486

 Po. 8 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.765 + 03.955 14:44:13.740  40,539

2 2:04.866 + 00.056 14:46:18.606  41,805

3 2:07.067 + 02.257 14:48:25.673  41,081

4 2:05.185 + 00.375 14:50:30.858  41,698

5 2:04.810 --------- 14:52:35.668  41,824

6 2:06.660 + 01.850 14:54:42.328  41,213

7 2:05.028 + 00.218 14:56:47.356  41,751

8 2:05.465 + 00.655 14:58:52.821  41,605

9 2:06.926 + 02.116 15:00:59.747  41,126

10 2:06.125 + 01.315 15:03:05.872  41,388

11 2:09.890 + 05.080 15:05:15.762  40,188

Fastest lap: 1:50.965 
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Ponzano di Fermo 15 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Femminile - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.552 + 06.406 14:44:16.525  39,381

2 2:07.876 + 01.730 14:46:24.401  40,821

3 2:08.446 + 02.300 14:48:32.847  40,640

4 2:07.308 + 01.162 14:50:40.155  41,003

5 2:06.868 + 00.722 14:52:47.023  41,145

6 2:07.450 + 01.304 14:54:54.473  40,957

7 2:08.564 + 02.418 14:57:03.037  40,602

8 2:09.423 + 03.277 14:59:12.460  40,333

9 2:06.804 + 00.658 15:01:19.264  41,166

10 2:06.586 + 00.440 15:03:25.850  41,237

11 2:06.146 --------- 15:05:31.996  41,381

 Po. 10 - # 872 MERCANTE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.871 + 06.863 14:44:18.250  39,286

2 2:07.445 + 01.437 14:46:25.695  40,959

3 2:08.722 + 02.714 14:48:34.417  40,553

4 2:06.692 + 00.684 14:50:41.109  41,202

5 2:07.429 + 01.421 14:52:48.538  40,964

6 2:09.763 + 03.755 14:54:58.301  40,227

7 2:07.766 + 01.758 14:57:06.067  40,856

8 2:08.469 + 02.461 14:59:14.536  40,632

9 2:06.237 + 00.229 15:01:20.773  41,351

10 2:06.008 --------- 15:03:26.781  41,426

11 2:06.362 + 00.354 15:05:33.143  41,310

 Po. 11 - # 23 AQUILINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.784 + 08.931 14:44:23.483  37,885

2 2:10.486 + 01.633 14:46:33.969  40,004

3 2:12.757 + 03.904 14:48:46.726  39,320

4 2:11.385 + 02.532 14:50:58.111  39,731

5 2:09.002 + 00.149 14:53:07.113  40,464

6 2:12.271 + 03.418 14:55:19.384  39,464

7 2:12.749 + 03.896 14:57:32.133  39,322

8 2:10.648 + 01.795 14:59:42.781  39,955

9 2:08.853 --------- 15:01:51.634  40,511

10 2:09.638 + 00.785 15:04:01.272  40,266

11 2:09.399 + 00.546 15:06:10.671  40,340

 Po. 12 - # 987 LAGO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.765 + 07.050 14:44:20.913  38,449

2 2:11.095 + 02.380 14:46:32.008  39,818

3 2:14.132 + 05.417 14:48:46.140  38,917

4 2:13.667 + 04.952 14:50:59.807  39,052

5 2:14.643 + 05.928 14:53:14.450  38,769

6 2:13.426 + 04.711 14:55:27.876  39,123

7 2:10.150 + 01.435 14:57:38.026  40,108

8 2:12.237 + 03.522 14:59:50.263  39,475

9 2:08.715 --------- 15:01:58.978  40,555

10 2:09.647 + 00.932 15:04:08.625  40,263

11 2:19.012 + 10.297 15:06:27.637  37,551

 Po. 13 - # 177 BERGADANO F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.298 + 05.189 14:44:23.066  38,019

2 2:14.760 + 02.651 14:46:37.826  38,736

3 2:13.750 + 01.641 14:48:51.576  39,028

4 2:12.109 --------- 14:51:03.685  39,513

5 2:14.883 + 02.774 14:53:18.568  38,700

6 2:13.110 + 01.001 14:55:31.678  39,216

7 2:12.925 + 00.816 14:57:44.603  39,270

8 2:14.638 + 02.529 14:59:59.241  38,771

9 2:13.009 + 00.900 15:02:12.250  39,245

10 2:17.913 + 05.804 15:04:30.163  37,850

 Po. 14 - # 294 RICCI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.800 + 06.919 14:44:26.937  37,074

2 2:16.561 + 02.680 14:46:43.498  38,225

3 2:16.595 + 02.714 14:49:00.093  38,215

4 2:15.570 + 01.689 14:51:15.663  38,504

5 2:17.684 + 03.803 14:53:33.347  37,913

6 2:13.881 --------- 14:55:47.228  38,990

7 2:17.813 + 03.932 14:58:05.041  37,877

7 2:17.813 + 03.932 14:58:05.041  0,000

8 2:19.030 + 05.149 15:00:24.348  37,546

9 2:18.002 + 04.121 15:02:42.350  37,826

10 2:22.987 + 09.106 15:05:05.337  36,507

 Po. 15 - # 21 GARGANI B. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.453 + 04.835 14:44:30.003  36,388

2 2:18.618 --------- 14:46:48.621  37,657

3 2:19.948 + 01.330 14:49:08.569  37,300

4 2:20.429 + 01.811 14:51:28.998  37,172

5 2:23.399 + 04.781 14:53:52.397  36,402

6 2:27.035 + 08.417 14:56:19.432  35,502

7 2:25.213 + 06.595 14:58:44.645  35,947

8 2:29.310 + 10.692 15:01:13.955  34,961

9 2:29.575 + 10.957 15:03:43.530  34,899

10 2:26.153 + 07.535 15:06:09.683  35,716

 Po. 16 - # 11 CICCARELLI C. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.947 + 03.253 14:44:42.702  33,689

2 2:32.507 + 00.813 14:47:15.209  34,228

3 2:31.795 + 00.101 14:49:47.004  34,388

4 2:31.694 --------- 14:52:18.698  34,411

5 2:32.208 + 00.514 14:54:50.906  34,295

6 2:34.492 + 02.798 14:57:25.398  33,788

7 2:34.911 + 03.217 15:00:00.309  33,697

8 2:37.127 + 05.433 15:02:37.436  33,222

9 2:33.984 + 02.290 15:05:11.420  33,900

 Po. 17 - # 45 MASSANI E. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.110 + 01.330 14:44:41.973  33,872

2 2:32.780 --------- 14:47:14.753  34,167

3 2:33.723 + 00.943 14:49:48.476  33,957

4 2:38.282 + 05.502 14:52:26.758  32,979

5 2:39.823 + 07.043 14:55:06.581  32,661

6 2:37.376 + 04.596 14:57:43.957  33,169

7 2:39.798 + 07.018 15:00:23.755  32,666

8 2:37.476 + 04.696 15:03:01.231  33,148

9 2:39.102 + 06.322 15:05:40.333  32,809

Fastest lap: 1:50.965 
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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 
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Vel. Gir
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o
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 Po. 18 - # 333 DI LUCCIA A. +  -
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.104 + 03.280 14:44:08.091  42,403

2 1:59.824 --------- 14:46:07.915  43,564

3 11:12.109 + 9:12.285 14:57:20.024  7,767

4 2:10.469 + 10.645 14:59:30.493  40,010

5 2:12.150 + 12.326 15:01:42.643  39,501

6 2:23.418 + 23.594 15:04:06.061  36,397

7 2:35.920 + 36.096 15:06:41.981  33,479

Fastest lap: 1:50.965 
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